CELCAT

web publisher

Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Course timetable - ENGR 1001, Information Technology for Engineers (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: ENGR 1001
Room: Eng Blue Room

Chemical Engineering

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: ENGR 1001
Room: Eng Blue Room

Mechanical

Lecture, Wks W2-W12
[=11]

Course: ENGR 1001
Room: ENG 7

Geomatics and Land

Management

Tuesday

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
Course: ENGR 1001
Mech and Chem
Engineering - Room:
Chemical Design
Office (Block 8)

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
ENGR
1001
Room: Eng
Blue Room

Petroleum
Geosciend
e

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: ENGR 1001
Room: ENG Lecture

Room 1

We

Practical, Wks W1-W12
[=12]

Course: ENGR 1001
Room: Eng Blue Room

Lab, Wks W2-W12 [=11]
Course: ENGR 1001

> Petroleum Geoscience

L and Chemical

l_ Engineering- Room:
Chemical Design
Office (Block 8)

=

LL

Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:17:26 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




CELCAT

web publisher

Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Course timetable - ENGR 1001, Information Technology for Engineers (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 06-Jun-25 11:17:26 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




