Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - ENGR 1001, Information Technology for Engineers (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday		Course: ENG Room: Eng E				Lab, Wks W Course: ENG Room: Eng I Mechanica Lecture, Wk [=11] Course: ENG Room: ENG Geomatics	Blue Room / ss W2-W12 GR 1001 7							
Tuesday	Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12] Course: ENGR 1001 Mech and Chem Engineering - Room: Chemical Design Office (Block 8)					Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: ENGR 1001 Room: Eng Blue Room Petroleum Geoscience		Lab, Wks W Course: ENG Room: ENG Room 1						
We						Practical, W [=12] Course: ENG Room: Eng I	Ks W1-W12 GR 1001 Blue Room							
Thu			Lab, Wks Wi Course: ENG Petroleum of and Chemic Engineering Chemical D Office (Block	R 1001 Geoscience cal g- Room: Design										
Fri														

Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - ENGR 1001, Information Technology for Engineers (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														